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Technical data

0  47...862 MHz
O  2-way distribution

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

no

TVS 8-01
TVS00801
7611682060089
1

1

85437030

Downstream

Frequency range 47...862 MHz
Gain 2x12dB
Max. output level (3rd order, EN 500833, 60 dB KMA) 92 dBpV
Noise figure typ. <7dB
Output

Noise figure <7dB

RF connectors

Type

General

1 x |IEC-female with cable @ input
2 x |IEC male @ output

Power supply

Power consumption
Dimensions (W x H x D) appr.
Weight

IP code

Example of use

230V~ /50 Hz
28W

60 x 90 x 90 mm
0230 kg
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